
Schedule for examinations for I-VIII 

I Mid-Term Exam For Class I–VIII 

 
 

Date Day Class/Sub Class/Sub Class/Sub 
  Std I & II Std III–V Std VI–VIII 

25/07/25 Friday - - III Lang 

28/07/25 Monday - III Lang Social 

29/07/25 Tuesday Lang Math English 

30/07/25 Wednesday Math II Lang Math 
31/08/25 Thursday EVS English Science 

01/08/25 Friday English EVS II Lang 

 
 

Half yearly Exam 

 
Date Day Class/Sub 

  I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

12/09/25 Fri – – – – – III Lan III Lan III Lan 

15/09/25 Mon – – III Lan II Lan Eng SST II Lan Math 

17/09/25 Wed Eng EVS Math III Lan EVS Eng Sci SST 

19/09/25 Fri EVS Eng II Lan Math III Lan Math SST Eng 

22/09/25 Mon Lan Math EVS Eng Math II Lan Eng Sci 
24/09/25 Wed Math Lan Eng EVS II Lan Sci Math II Lan 

 
 

 

II Mid-Term Exam 

 
 

Date Day Class/Sub Class/Sub Class/Sub 
  Std I & II Std III–V Std VI–VIII 

05/12/25 Friday - - III Lang 

08/12/25 Monday - III Lang Math 

09/12/25 Tuesday EVS II Lang SST 
10/12/25 Wednesday Math EVS English 

11/12/25 Thursday II Lang English Science 

12/12/25 Friday English Math II Lang 
 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Annual Exam 

 
Date Day Class/Sub 

  I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

09/03/26 Mon – – – – – III Lan III Lan III Lan 

11/03/26 Wed – – III Lan II Lan Eng SST II Lan Math 

13/03/26 Fri Eng EVS Math III Lan EVS Eng Sci SST 

16/03/26 Mon EVS Eng II Lan Math III Lan Math SST Eng 

18/03/26 Wed Lan Math EVS Eng Math II Lan Eng Sci 

20/03/26 Fri Math Lang Eng EVS II Lan Sci Math II Lan 

 

 

 

Schedule for examinations for IX 

Periodic Test–I 
 

Date Day Subject 

28/07/25 Monday Math 

29/07/25 Tuesday SST 

30/07/25 Wednesday English 

31/08/25 Thursday II Lang 

01/08/25 Friday Science 

 

Half Yearly Exam 
 

 Date Day Subject  

 15/09/25 Monday SST  

 17/09/25 Wednesday II Lang  

 19/09/25 Friday English  

 

 

 

 

22/09/25 Monday Science  

24/09/25 Wednesday Math 

Periodic Test–II 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Annual Exam 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Date Day Subject 

11/02/26 Wednesday II Lang 

13/02/26 Friday Science 
16/02/26 Monday SST 
18/02/26 Wednesday Math 

20/02/26 Friday English 

 
 

 

 

 

Date Day Subject 

24/11/25 Monday Math 

25/11/25 Tuesday English 

26/11/25 Wednesday Science 
27/11/25 Thursday II Lang 

28/11/25 Friday SST 



Schedule for Examinations for X 

Periodic Test–I 
 

Date Day Subject 

07/04/25 Monday Science 

08/04/25 Tuesday Math 

09/04/25 Wednesday SST 

10/04/25 Thursday English 

11/04/25 Friday II Lang 

 

Periodic Test–II 

 
 

Date Day Subject 

01/07/25 Tuesday II Lang 

02/07/25 Wednesday English 

03/07/25 Thursday Science 

04/07/25 Friday Math 

07/07/25 Monday SST 
 

 
Periodic Test–III 

 
 

Date Day Subject 

04/08/25 Monday Science 

05/08/25 Tuesday II Lang 

06/08/25 Wednesday SST 

07/08/25 Thursday Math 

08/08/25 Friday English 

Half Yearly Exam 
 

 
 

 Date Day Subject  

 15/09/25 Monday English  

 17/09/25 Wednesday Math  

 19/09/25 Friday SST  

 
 

 

 

22/09/25 Monday II Lang  

24/09/25 Wednesday Science 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Pre-Board–I 

The Schedule for Pre-Boards is tentative and subject to change with respect to CBSE 
Practical and Board Date sheet. 

 

Date Day Subject 

03/11/25 Monday English 

05/11/25 Wednesday Science 

07/11/25 Friday Math 

10/11/25 Monday II Lang 

12/11/25 Wednesday Social 
 



Pre-Board–II 
 

Date Day Subject 

17/11/25 Monday English 
19/11/25 Wednesday Social 
21/11/25 Friday Science 
24/11/25 Monday II Lang 

26/11/25 Wednesday Math 

 

Pre–Board–III 
 

Date Day Subject 

01/12/25 Monday English 

04/12/25 Thursday Math 

08/12/25 Monday II Lang 

11/12/25 Thursday Science 

15/12/25 Monday Social 

 

Schedule for examinations for XI 
Unit Test–I 

 

Date Day Subject 

28/07/25 Monday English 

29/07/25 Tuesday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP/ 
Entre 

30/07/25 Wednesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

31/08/25 Thursday Bio/Eco/Comp/AI / IP 

01/08/25 Friday Chem/Acc/Polt 

04/08/25 Monday Physical Education 

 

Half Yearly Exam 

 
Date Day Subject 

12/09/25 Friday Physical Education 
15/09/25 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

17/09/25 Wednesday Bio/Eco/Comp/AI / IP 

19/09/25 Friday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP/ 
Entre 

22/09/25 Monday English 

24/09/25 Wednesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

 

 
Unit Test–II 

 

Date Day Subject 

22/11/25 Saturday Physical Education 
24/11/25 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc 

25/11/25 Tuesday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP/ Entre 

26/11/25 Wednesday English 

27/11/25 Thursday Bio/Eco/Comp/AI/IP 

28/11/25 Friday Chem/Acc/Polt 

 

 
 
 
 



Annual Practical Exam 
 

DATE DAY A1 A2 A3,A4 &A5 B C 

24-01-26 Saturday CHEM COMP CHEM ECO ECO 

27-01-26 Tuesday BIO PHY BIO ACC SOC 

28-01-26 Wednesday 
MAT Physical 

Education 

IP / 
PSY/Entre 

APM 
/Entre 

PSY 

29-01-26 Thursday PHY CHEM PHY BST POL.SCI 

30-01-26 Friday Physical 

Education 
MAT Physical 

Education 
Physical 

Education 
Physical 

Education 

 
 

Annual Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

09/02/26 Monday Physical Education 
11/02/26 Wednesday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP/ 

Entre 
13/02/26 Friday English 

16/02/26 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

18/02/26 Wednesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

20/02/26 Friday Bio/Eco/Comp/AI / IP 

 

Schedule for examinations for XII 

Unit Test–I 
 

Date Day Subject 

07/04/25 Monday English 

08/04/25 Tuesday Chem/Acc/Polt 

09/04/25 Wednesday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP 

10/04/25 Thursday Phy/Bst/Soc 

12/04/25 Saturday Bio/Eco/Comp 

15/04/25 Tuesday PE / NCC / PAINTING 

 

 
 

Unit Test–II 
 

Date Day Subject 

01/07/25 Tuesday Bio/Eco/Comp 

02/07/25 Wednesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

03/07/25 Thursday English 

04/07/25 Friday Chem/Acc/Polt 

07/07/25 Monday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP 

08/07/25 Tuesday PE / NCC / PAINTING 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



Unit Test–III 
 

 

Date Day Subject 

04/08/25 Monday English 

05/08/25 Tuesday Bio/Eco/Comp 

06/08/25 Wednesday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP 

07/08/25 Thursday Chem/Acc/Polt 

08/08/25 Friday Phy/Bst/Soc 

09/08/25 Saturday PE / NCC / PAINTING 

 
 

Revision Exam 
 

 Date Day Subject  

 12/09/25 Friday PE / NCC / PAINTING  

 15/09/25 Monday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP  

 17/09/25 Wednesday Chem/Acc/Polt  

 19/09/25 Friday English  

 22/09/25 Monday Phy/Bst/Soc  

 24/09/25 Wednesday Bio/Eco/Comp  

 
Pre–Board–I 

The Schedule for Pre-Boards is tentative and subject to change with respect to CBSE 
Practical and Board Date sheet. 

 

Date Day Subject 

03/11/25 Monday English 

05/11/25 Wednesday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP 

07/11/25 Friday Phy/Bst/Soc 

10/11/25 Monday Bio/Eco/Comp 

12/11/25 Wednesday Chem/Acc/Polt 

14/11/25 Friday PE / NCC / PAINTING 

 

Pre–Board–II 
 

Date Day Subject 

17/11/25 Monday English 

19/11/25 Wednesday Chem/Acc/Polt 

21/11/25 Friday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP 

24/11/25 Monday Bio/Eco/Comp 

26/11/25 Wednesday Phy/Bst/Soc 

28/11/25 Friday PE / NCC / PAINTING 

 

Pre–Board–III Exam 
 

Date Day Subject 

01/12/25 Monday English 

04/12/25 Thursday Phy/Bst/Soc 

08/12/25 Monday Bio/Eco/Comp 

11/12/25 Thursday Math/A.Math/Psy/IP 

15/12/25 Monday Chem/Acc/Polt 

17/12/25 Wednesday PE / NCC / PAINTING 

 

 
 
 



 
 

Model Practical 
 

DATE DAY A1 A2 A3,A4 &A5 B C 

05-01-26 Monday CHEM COMP CHEM ECO ECO 

06-01-26 Tuesday BIO PHY BIO ACC SOC 

07-01-26 Wednesday MAT PE / NCC / 

PAINTING 

IP / PSY/Entre APM 
/Entre 

PSY 

08-01-26 Thursday PHY CHEM PHY BST POL.SCI 

09-01-26 Friday PE / NCC / PAINTING MAT PE / NCC / 

PAINTING 
PE / NCC / 

PAINTING 
PE / NCC / 

PAINTING 
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